
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Dalton Strnad Republic 230 1 Cooper Schwartz Clay 200 1 tie Leo Heitman Washington 165 1 Abel Wurtz Washington 55

2 Gentry Hartman Clay 215 2 B. C. Republic 195 1 tie Gaines Wendland Washington 165 2 Sylvie Welch Washington 45

3 Lila Sullivan Clay 210 3 tie Sarah Morgan Cloud 185 3 Carlie Heitman Washington 155

4 tie Emma Strnad Republic 205 3 tie Kash Bauman Clay 185 4 Kaysen Jeffers Washington 150

4 tie Sean Morgan Republic 205 3 tie Colt Strnad Republic 185 5 Charlotte Valek Republic 135

4 tie Dawson Strunk Washington 205 6 Grace Demars Cloud 180 6 tie Granger Lehman Clay 125

7 Rowley Keesecker Washington 200 7 tie Warren Roady Republic 175 6 tie Cooper Keesecker Washington 125

8 Dakota Clausen Peters Republic 195 7 tie Clayton Strunk Washington 175 8 Lanie Doll Washington 115

9 tie Chesnie Dickinson Republic 190 9 Isaac Wurtz Washington 170 9 Hagen Nelson Cloud 85

9 tie Kylie Stone Republic 190 10 Roy Feight Republic 165 10 Ruth Henriksen Republic 75

9 tie Natalie Sleichter Clay 190 11 tie Briscoe Lehman Clay 160 11 Emma Lund Clay 70

12 tie Parker Alexander Republic 185 11 tie Dierks Popelka Republic 160 12 Jericho Dittmer Washington 60

12 tie Aden Morris Republic 185 13 Gaige Wendland Washington 155 13 Henry Hofmann Clay 45

14 Hannah Cott Clay 180 14 Clara Wurtz Washington 150 14 Bronson Marston Republic 40

15 tie Lauren Benfer Clay 175 15 tie Lee Lacy Cloud 145 16 tie Colt Wohler Clay 35

15 tie Emily Kelsey Cloud 175 15 tie Lyndee Bray Republic 145 16 tie Hagen Washa Clay 35

17 tie Kelly Martin Clay 170 15 tie Kale Hartman Clay 145

17 tie Brady C Republic 170 18 tie Gracen Wendland Washington 140

17 tie Lanee Bray Republic 170 18 tie Emmett Girrens Clay 140 Placing Name County Total

20 McKennon Lehman Clay 160 20 tie Gunnar Nelson Cloud 130 1 Granger Lehman Clay 125

21 tie Jordi Fahey Washington 150 20 tie Bo Doll Washington 130 2 Emma Lund Clay 70

21 tie B. C. Republic 150 20 tie Grainger Wendland Washington 130 3 Henry Hofmann Clay 45

21 tie Farmer Snapp Republic 150 20 tie Layton Schwartz Clay 130 Tie 4 Colt Wohler Clay 35

24 tie Bane Kramer Clay 145 24 tie Devyn Schou Republic 125 Tie 4 Hagen Washa Clay 35

24 tie Jennette Begnoche Clay 145 24 tie Clara Girrens Clay 125

26 Carter Cole Washington 140 26 Lincoln Sehnell Clay 120

27 Witt Keesecker Washington 135 27 tie Colton Doll Washington 115 Placing Name County Total

28 tie Gus Penner Washington 130 27 tie Ian Ohlde Washington 115 1 Hagen Nelson Cloud 85

28 tie Kane Scheer Washington 130 27 tie Dessa Jedlicka Washington 115

30 tie Sierra Fengel Clay 110 27 tie Weston Presley Clay 115

30 tie Noah Demars Cloud 110 27 tie Emery Dittmer Washington 115 Placing Name County Total

32 Broden Kolman Cloud 100 32 Collin Cole Washington 110 1 Charlotte Valek Republic 135

33 Seth Lacy Cloud 95 33 tie Pistol Lehman Clay 105 2 Ruth Henriksen Republic 75

34 Catelin Benyshek Cloud 85 33 tie Brogan Herrs Washington 105 3 Bronson Marston Republic 40

35 Rebekah Henriksen Republic 45 35 Corbin Lippe Clay 100

36 Emily Henriksen Republic 35 36 tie Elliott Newville Cloud 90

36 tie Kolton Sawin Washington 90 Placing Name County Total

36 tie Ellie Penner Washington 90 Tie 1 Leo Heitman Washington 165

Placing Name County Total 36 tie Noah Hatesohl Washington 90 Tie 1 Gaines Wendland Washington 165

1 Gentry Hartman Clay 215 36 tie Trigg Marston Republic 90 3 Carlie Heitman Washington 155

2 Lila Sullivan Clay 210 41 tie Bennett Meenen Washington 85 4 Kaysen Jeffers Washington 150

3 Natalie Sleichter Clay 190 41 tie Brayden Speltz Clay 85 5 Cooper Keesecker Washington 125

4 Hannah Cott Clay 180 43 Kyah Keesecker Washington 75 6 Lanie Doll Washington 115

5 Lauren Benfer Clay 175 44 tie Eli Sinn Republic 65 7 Jericho Dittmer Washington 60

6 Kelly Martin Clay 170 44 tie Jane Wohler Clay 65

7 McKennon Lehman Clay 160 46 tie Kolette Knepper Clay 60

Tied 8 Bane Kramer Clay 145 46 tie Brigham Gross Washington 60

Tied 8 Jennette Begnoche Clay 145 48 John Sleichter Clay 55

10 Sierra Fengel Clay 110 49 Chevi Washa Clay 40

50 Anna Baxter Clay 35

51 Lawson Dedon Republic 20

Placing Name County Total

1 Emily Kelsey Cloud 175

2 Noah Demars Cloud 110 Placing Name County Total

3 Broden Kolman Cloud 100 1 Cooper Schwartz Clay 200

4 Seth Lacy Cloud 95 2 Kash Baumann Clay 185

5 Catelin Benyshek Cloud 85 3 Briscoe Lehman Clay 160

4 Kale Hartman Clay 145

5 Emmett Girrens Clay 140

6 Layton Schwartz Clay 130

7 Clara Girrens Clay 125

Placing Name County Total 8 Lincoln Schnell Clay 120

1 Dalton Strnad Republic 230 9 Weston Presley Clay 115

Tied 2 Emma Strnad Republic 205 10 Pistol Lehman Clay 105

Tied 2 Sean Morgan Republic 205 11 Corbin Lippe Clay 100

4 Dakota Clausen Peters Republic 195 12 Brayden Speltz Clay 85

Tied 5 Chesnie Dickinson Republic 190 13 Janae Wohler Clay 65

Tied 5 Kylie Stone Republic 190 14 Kolette Knepper Clay 60

Tied 7 Parker Alexander Republic 185 15 John Sleichter Clay 55

Tied 7 Aden Morris Republic 185 16 Chevi Washa Clay 40

Tied 9 Brady C Republic 170 17 Anna Baxter Clay 35

Tied 9 Lanee Bray Republic 170

Tied 11 B. C. Republic 150

Tied 11 Farmer Snapp Republic 150 Placing Name County Total

13 Rebekah Henriksen Republic 45 1 Sarah Morgan Cloud 185

14 Emily Henriksen Republic 35 2 Grace Demars Cloud 180

3 Lee Lacy Cloud 145

4 Gunnar Nelson Cloud 130

Placing Name County Total 5 Elliott Newville Cloud 90

1 Dawson Strunk Washington 205

2 Rowley Keesecker Washington 200

3 Jordi Fahey Washington 150 Placing Name County Total

4 Carter Cole Washington 140 1 B. C. Republic 195

5 Witt Keesecker Washington 135 2 Colt Strnad Republic 185

Tied 6 Gus Penner Washington 130 3 Warren Roady Republic 175

Tied 6 Kane Scheer Washington 130 4 Roy Feight Republic 165

5 Dierks Popelka Republic 160

6 Lyndee Bray Republic 145

7 Devyn Schou Republic 125

8 Trigg Marston Republic 90

9 Eli Sinn Republic 65

10 Lawson Dedon Republic 20

Placing Name County Total

1 Clayton Strunk Washington 175

2 Isaac Wurtz Washington 170

3 Gaige Wendland Washington 155

4 Clara Wurtz Washington 150

5 Gracen Wendland Washington 140

Tied 6 Bo Doll Washington 130

Tied 6 Grainger Wendland Washington 130

Tied 8 Colton Doll Washington 115

RVD - LIVESTOCK JUDGING RESULTS 

District Results- JUNIOR

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Junior

CLAY COUNTY- Intermediate

CLOUD COUNTY- Intermediate

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Intermediate

CLAY COUNTY- Senior

District Results- CLOVERBUD

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Senior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Senior

District Results- SENIOR District Results- INTERMEDIATE 

CLOUD COUNTY- Senior

CLAY COUNTY- Junior

CLOUD COUNTY- Junior

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Junior



Tied 8 Ian Ohlde Washington 115

Tied 8 Dessa Jedlicka Washington 115

Tied 8 Emery Dittmer Washington 115

12 Collin Cole Washington 110

13 Brogan Herrs Washington 105

Tied 14 Kolton Sawin Washington 90

Tied 14 Ellie Penner Washington 90

Tied 14 Noah Hatesohl Washington 90

17 Bennett Meenen Washington 85

18 Kyah Keesecker Washington 75

19 Brigham Gross Washington 60


